
 



No Mata_Kuliah Kelas NIM Nama

1 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150017 ANGELA DHYTA

2 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150031 ARIELLE GLORIA STEPHANIE

3 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150008 KIRSTEN RUTH

4 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1621150012 EVAN ALEXANDER HUTAPEA

5 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150047 OVIR IKESI ASWITA

6 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150039 CLAUDIO YUNITHA

7 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150038 ANJELIA LORENZA PANGGABEAN

8 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150040 KRESENSIA PEBRIANTI

9 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150049 STEVANI HALINA S

10 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150037 VERA C DEBORA H

11 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150018 ADILA VERNIAS MELININA

12 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150024 ELSA YUNI MELIYANDA

13 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150015 QEREN ARUAN

14 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150019 REGINA MEILIJA PAQITA

15 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150046 TOMI -

16 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150016 INTAN MARGARETHA

17 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150025 ESTERIA ERNAWATI HUTAURUK

18 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150044 ALEK PIJAI

19 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150045 SUSILAWATI 

20 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150010 IRVHAN CHRISTOV ALBERTO

21 211251002 - Literary Criticism A 1821150005 JASON ADRIEL MAILANGKAY
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NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Tugas UTS UAS Nilai_Akhir

1621150012 EVAN ALEXANDER HUTAPEA 1 65 1 20.2

1821150005 JASON ADRIEL MAILANGKAY 85 84 88 85.9

1821150008 KIRSTEN RUTH 68 30 1 29.8

1821150010 IRVHAN CHRISTOV ALBERTO 67 72 78 72.9

1821150015 QEREN ARUAN 65 80 76 73.9

1821150016 INTAN MARGARETHA 84 80 83 82.4

1821150017 ANGELA DHYTA 90 85 88 87.7

1821150018 ADILA VERNIAS MELININA 85 77 80 80.6

1821150019 REGINA MEILIJA PAQITA 70 72 77 73.4

1821150024 ELSA YUNI MELIYANDA 75 78 80 77.9

1821150025 ESTERIA ERNAWATI HUTAURUK 83 78 80 80.3

1821150030 FINAKAT MOLAMA 0 0 0 0

1821150031 ARIELLE GLORIA STEPHANIE 75 78 80 77.9

1821150037 VERA C DEBORA H 70 83 83 79.1

1821150038 ANJELIA LORENZA PANGGABEAN 85 85 83 84.2

1821150039 CLAUDIO YUNITHA 78 80 77 78.2

1821150040 KRESENSIA PEBRIANTI 73 60 70 67.9

1821150044 ALEK PIJAI 70 35 65 57.5

1821150045 SUSILAWATI 65 76 75 72.3

1821150046 TOMI - 80 80 78 79.2

1821150047 OVIR IKESI ASWITA 60 50 50 53

1821150049 STEVANI HALINA S 70 37 50 52.1
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